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HBC coomus

19/05/2024
GAVERZICHT-BE OKAY-VAN MOSSEL

PL/DS

o O~ W N B

MALFAIT Ines
FEYEN Axelle

VERBURGH Lotte
SEGERS Liesa

VAN COMPERNOLLE Jana

VANDOORNE Hanne

VAN RAEMDONCK Hayley

GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK

PL/DS
11

12
13
14
15
16

VONCKX Vanja
PELGRIMS Chiara

NONNEMAN Josse
POLUS Hanne
SEYNAVE llken
KERKHOF Falke

VAN OMBERGEN Lotte

BALOISE WB LADIES

PL/DS
21

22
23
24
25
26

HENRION Ludivine
COLLIE Zoé

HARDENNE Lola
GAILLARD Zoe
RAMAEKERS Jill
VANHENDEN Britt
VIAENE Manon

RONDE VAN VLAANDEREN WU19 WOMEN

74,3 Km.

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM

PL/IDS
31
32
33
34
35
36

MIXTE 1
PL/DS

41
42
43
44
45
46

HESTERS Tom
VLYMINCK Julie

EXPEELS Laerke
VERCRUYSSE Olivia
DHEEDENE Michelle
DIERICK Lova
USHAKOVA Milana

DE PRIJCK Andy
STOKKELAND Martha

BOGAERT Nell

VAN GOETHEM Lore
DEBAELE Elena
PAULISSEN Leonie
BARTELS Kaylani

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

PL/IDS
51
52
53
54
55
56

MAES Jef
OLBRECHTS Lotte

CONINCKX Amber
VAN DE VELDE Laure
BEZALEL Tamar
ANSEMS Zara
DAVIDS Stefanie

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
UKR

NOR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
ISR

NED
BEL

142 Deeln./Part.

ACROG-TORMANS
PL/DS  SCHILDERMANS Stijn

61 BRAUTIGAM Messane
62 LAMBERT Amélie

63 CORVERS Anna

64 DE SCHRIJVER Marie
65 VANDENDIJCK Noor
66 MARIEN Noor

BELGIAN CYCLING NATIONAL TEAM
PL/DS  WILLEMS Ludwig

71 DE SCHOESITTER Shanyl
72 BRUYLANDTS Frauke

73 HUYBRECHTS Laure

74 GOOSSENS Billy

75 DE RAEDEMAEKER Alexe
76 SCHAMPAERT Lien

TEAM RYTGER POWERED BY CARL RAS

GER
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

PL/DS RAVNKILDE Morten
81 GJERTSEN Mia NOR
82 SKJELDE Matilde NOR
83 VAN WETTERE Nanoi BEL
84 HANSEN Anna DEN
85 BERGHOLT Kamma DEN
86 CRAMER Mathilde DEN

SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM

PL/DS PASCUAL TORRECILLA Gema
91 ALMENA REQUENA Leyre ESP
92 ETXARRI ARANBURU lzaro ESP
93 MORENO CAPA Irene ESP
94 OSTIZ TACO Paula ESP
95 RACIONERO ZORRILLA Esr&sP
96 ARANGUREN CARBAYEDAESP

AUVERGNE RHONE ALPES TEAM
PL/DS BAUCHERON Damien

101 CUFI Lana

102 DEBARGES Amalia
103 DEMAY Violette
104 JONCHERAY Eline
105 LAVENU Nina

106 PONCET Flavie

FRANCE NATIONAL TEAM
PL/DS BROE Emilian

111 DUPIN Melanie
112 GERY Célia

113 MULLER Amandine
114 SANCHEZ Emma
115 ROUAT llona

116 TABU Léane

& EH QO o orem

Last Update: ;
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GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM

oL

OUDENAARDE

DEELNEMERSLIJST - LISTE DES PARTANTS Cat.:

GROUWELS -WATERSLEY R&D CYCLINGTEAN

PL/DS BARRON Peter James PL/DS  SEVENS Bram
121 FERGUSON Cat GBR 181 KOSTER Isere NED
122 WONG Esther GBR 182 HEZINOVA Daniela CZE
123 LLOYD Carys GBR 183 MADDISON Ava NZL
124 GLOVER Lucy GBR 184 VOLSTAD Alexandra CAN
125 BLACKBURN Arabella GBR 185 COUSINEAU Clemence CAN
126 SMITH Evie GBR 186 BAKOVIC Aoife IRL

LIV CC HALO FILMS CC PAVE 76

PL/DS  JENKINS Stuart PL/DS KOS Christian
131 JENKINS Millie GBR 191 DE BUYSSER Auke BEL
132 LLOYD Meaan GBR 192 HEREMANS Ella BEL
133 RICH Jessica GBR 193 VIERSTRAETE Luca BEL
134 WOODVINE Rebecca GBR 194 MULLER Roos NED
135 195 LINTON Nora CAN
136 196 KNAVEN Fee NED

SHIBDEN HOPE TECH APEX TALENTCYCLING U23

PL/DS FERGUSON Tim PL/DS VAN DER ZWART Gregor
141 WOLFF Imogen GBR 201 LINDERS Simone NED
142 MAYES Isabel GBR 202 FRANSEN Emilie NED
143 COLLING Alice GBR 203 VAN VELZEN Indy NED
144 OAKES Ruby GBR 204 VAN HELLEMONDT Jasmiin NED
145 RUTTERFORD Mia GBR 205 BONESCHANSKER Mirthe NED
146 SMITH Sophie GBR 206 COPPELMANS Fenny NED

TOFAUTI EVERYONE ACTIVE RESTORE CYCLING TEAM

PL/DS TURNER Andrew PL/DS VAN DIJK Mirjam
151 CEBAK Amelia GBR 211 BLOK Esmee NED
152 PORTON Mari GBR 212 ARENS Megan NED
153 TANDY Ella GBR 213 VAN TONGEREN Jenna NED
154 RAFFERTY Alivah IRL 214 TURPEINEN Viivi FIN
155 BENEZET MINNS Lucy IRL 215 BAS Selena NED
156 MILLER Abigail GBR 216 ABMA Maureen NED

BROTHER UK - ORIENTING MARKETING W.V. SCHIJNDEL

PL/DS BOTTELEY Mark PL/DS VAN GOGH Natalie
161 SMITH Mia IRL 221 ALLEBLAS Ava NED
162 STAUNTON Amelia GBR 222 HUISING Nanet NED
163 WARD Grace GBR 223 LANGENBARG Puck NED
164 MORRIS Electra GBR 224 MOES Noi NED
165 CARTER Rebecca GBR 225 SONNEMANS Sara NED
166 SMITH Stella IRL 226 WUURMAN Jade NED

VERMARC CYCLING TEAM NEDERLAND NATIONAL TEAM

PL/DS  KOBIOLKA Patrik PL/DS HAVIK Larissa
171 ROTTMANN Judith FriederikegGER 231 KALIS Bloeme NED
172 RUCKER Tina GER 232 LENFERINK Femke NED
173 BERTHOLD Alice Maria AlImaGER 233 VAN DORP Anna Linde NED
174 NOTHUM Gwen LUX 234 HUIZINK Lieke NED
175 STERN Henriette Anna Charl@GER 235 CABACA Mae NED
176 JOHN Hannah GER 236 TAKKEN Roxanne NED
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Results at : www.results.belgiancycling.be
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CZECH NATIOAL TEAM
PL/DS x
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